
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

Spring 2017 Varsity Tennis Schedule  
 
 

  Day      Date                   Opponent              Site                       Time 
 
Tuesday February 14  AISD JV Tournament       Rose Park             8:30am 
 
Thursday February 23  West Texas Area Tournament                Rose Park                         8:00am 
 
Tuesday February 28  Abilene Area JV Tournament      Rose Park             8:30am 
 
Tuesday March 7  Hawley Scrimmage       HSU                        3:00pm 
`  
Tuesday March 21  Sweetwater Scrimmage     Sweetwater             3:00pm 
 
Thursday March 23   Jim Ned Tournament       Rose Park             8:00am 
 
Monday March 27  TAPPS District Tournament      Dallas             8:00am 
 
Fri/Sat  March 31/April 1    AISD Tournament     Abilene – various courts       8:00am 
 
Thursday April 6     Albany Scrimmage     Albany                    3:00pm 
 
Mon/Tues April 10-11  TAPPS State Tournament     Waco                        8:00am 
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
 


